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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 101907 Trine Røigaard 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/16    200/14    400/30
2 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 200/07    200/11    400/18
3 113869 Christian Larsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/04    200/16    399/20
4 122941 Helene Eckardt 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 198/07    200/13    398/20
5 120607 Kristian Henningsen 16-310 Otterup Skytteforening 199/11    199/13    398/24
6 115755 Mie Povelsen 16-310 Otterup Skytteforening 200/13    198/11    398/24
7 122828 Victor Holmegaard 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/05    198/08    398/13
8 111558 Nicolas  Tauber 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/08    198/08    397/16
9 114405 Laura Langkjær Gormsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/07    198/05    397/12
10 100962 Maria Pedersen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 199/10    197/10    396/20
11 114383 Laura Maagaard 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/05    198/07    395/12

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 122679 Madeleine Liv Larsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/12    199/07    398/19
2 126655 Johan Persson 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07    200/07    396/14
3 122114 Simon Rosenkjær 16-022 Faaborg Skytteforening 197/11    199/13    396/24
4 111143 Mikkel Østergaard Andersen 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 197/06    199/12    396/18
5 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/10    197/11    396/21
6 121201 Didde Hansen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/05    192/03    390/08
7 121202 Lærke Hansen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/04    197/06    389/10
8 115635 Ann-Mai Skaarup Ditlevsen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 193/03    195/06    388/09
9 119559 Matilde Hermann 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 193/01    194/05    387/06
10 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Ditlevsen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 195/04    191/05    386/09

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 124437 Vicki Holm 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/11    197/08    396/19
2 122396 Karoline Ejlersen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 195/03    195/04    390/07
3 121198 Nanna Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/05    192/03    390/08
4 122922 Aleksander Djelby 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/02    199/06    389/08
5 121194 Gustav Kähler 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 190/04    194/02    384/06
6 123872 Mikkel Forsman 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 189/03    192/01    381/04
7 123874 Casper Nielsen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 185/02    188/02    373/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 4
1 127763 Alexander Eriksen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/07    192/06    386/13
2 126528 Ida Anusha Bisht Jacobsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/05    194/00    385/05
3 125088 Marcus Mørk 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 189/01    191/07    380/08
4 126667 Kristine Jensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/03    184/04    372/07
5 127146 Lukas Kjellmann 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 182/00    185/03    367/03
6 126323 Nikita Forsman 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 185/01    178/01    363/02
7 126469 Oliver Mortensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 180/01    180/00    360/01
8 127257 Jakob Jørgensen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/02    179/01    355/03
9 127256 Patrik Jørgensen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 162/01    171/01    333/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/11    200/11    400/22
2 110044 Laura Højris From Petersen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/09    199/10    397/19
3 91453 Rasmus Algren Pedersen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 197/10    199/09    396/19

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 112188 Karl W, Klausen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/09    198/09    396/18
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2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06    198/04    394/10
3 107202 Helle Bonde 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/09    195/10    393/19
4 109881 Annika  Hansen 16-310 Otterup Skytteforening 197/07    194/07    391/14
5 116724 Martin Holmegaard 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 193/03    197/05    390/08
6 112034 Marc Lykke Kjellmann 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 194/06    192/03    386/09
7 82836 Line Soelbjerg Andersen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/03    188/02    375/05
8 108226 Micas Holmberg Pedersen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01    185/03    369/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 1
1 53557 Mikkel Christiansen 16-067 Nyborg Skytteforening 189/01    191/04    380/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2
1 99497 Ivan Jørgensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/02    180/00    375/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
1 90858 Lise Munter 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/05    199/12    399/17

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1
1 49823 Per Christiansen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 190/04    191/03    381/07
2 52514 Pia Nielsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/03    188/03    375/06

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 48314 Anders Hansen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 186/03    188/02    374/05
2 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 184/02    187/00    371/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/02    187/03    372/05
2 47395 Jesper Echardt 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 186/01    186/02    372/03
3 107204 Sebastian Faber Højsgaard 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/03    184/02    368/05
4 121195 Ulrik Kähler 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 171/00    166/00    337/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 49486 Vang Jarl 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/11    199/07    398/18
2 50893 Bente M. Lohmann 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/05    199/11    396/16
3 49316 John Iversen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/09    197/06    395/15
4 47303 Gerda Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/09    197/08    394/17
5 49799 Anders Mortensen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/03    197/06    392/09
6 49222 Niels Barlebo 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/08    197/13    391/21
7 47289 Jan Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/09    193/08    389/17

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 51383 Kurt Knudsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05    197/08    392/13
2 112816 Bernhard Hansen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 195/07    195/06    390/13
3 49820 Poul Olsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/06    192/04    389/10
4 111418 Preben  Hansen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/06    194/05    388/11
5 48836 Mogens Larsen 16-030 Herrested Skytteforening 193/07    185/05    378/12
6 97225 Rolf Dohm 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 186/01    185/02    371/03
7 47295 Hugo Jensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 183/01    180/00    363/01
8 49177 Therkel Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 179/02    180/01    359/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 3
1 45755 Kurt Pedersen 16-030 Herrested Skytteforening 185/01    195/03    380/04
2 118226 Poul Simonsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/03    182/00    370/03
3 45792 Finn Clausen 16-030 Herrested Skytteforening 183/00    186/02    369/02
4 126464 Ulrich Normann Pedersen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 178/00    189/02    367/02
5 45763 Karl Larsen 16-030 Herrested Skytteforening 184/01    183/02    367/03
6 120701 Jørgen Henning Osen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 181/00    180/01    361/01
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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1
1 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/12    200/16    398/28
2 111463 Sabine Hansen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 198/12    198/13    396/25
3 47403 Jan Østergaard Andersen 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 195/06    199/00    394/06
4 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/05    193/05    386/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 119168 Duncan Hooper 16-128 Dalum Skytteforening 195/11    198/13    393/24
2 102026 Steen Pedersen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening195/04    190/04    385/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 3
1 97868 Kim Nielsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 186/01    182/00    368/01
2 109471 Betina F. Pedersen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening179/00    179/02    358/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 101907 Trine Røigaard 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/16
2 115755 Mie Povelsen 16-310 Otterup Skytteforening 200/13
3 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 200/07
4 122828 Victor Holmegaard 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/05
5 120607 Kristian Henningsen 16-310 Otterup Skytteforening 199/11
6 100962 Maria Pedersen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 199/10
7 111558 Nicolas  Tauber 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/08
8 114405 Laura Langkjær Gormsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/07
9 113869 Christian Larsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/04
10 122941 Helene Eckardt 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 198/07
11 114383 Laura Maagaard 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 122679 Madeleine Liv Larsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/12
2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/10
3 121201 Didde Hansen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/05
4 122114 Simon Rosenkjær 16-022 Faaborg Skytteforening 197/11
5 111143 Mikkel Østergaard Andersen 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 197/06
6 126655 Johan Persson 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07
7 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Ditlevsen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 195/04
8 115635 Ann-Mai Skaarup Ditlevsen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 193/03
9 119559 Matilde Hermann 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 193/01
10 121202 Lærke Hansen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 124437 Vicki Holm 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/11
2 121198 Nanna Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/05
3 122396 Karoline Ejlersen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 195/03
4 120299 Magnus Povelsen 16-310 Otterup Skytteforening 191/03
5 121194 Gustav Kähler 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 190/04
6 122922 Aleksander Djelby 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/02
7 123872 Mikkel Forsman 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 189/03
8 123874 Casper Nielsen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 185/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 4
1 127763 Alexander Eriksen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/07
2 126528 Ida Anusha Bisht Jacobsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/05
3 125088 Marcus Mørk 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 189/01
4 126667 Kristine Jensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/03
5 126323 Nikita Forsman 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 185/01
6 97219 Casper Hedegaard Ryberg 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/02
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7 127146 Lukas Kjellmann 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 182/00
8 126469 Oliver Mortensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 180/01
9 127257 Jakob Jørgensen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/02
10 127256 Patrik Jørgensen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 162/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/11
2 110044 Laura Højris From Petersen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/09
3 91453 Rasmus Algren Pedersen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 197/10

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 89769 Henrik Hylsebeck Nielsen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/12
2 107202 Helle Bonde 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/09
2 112188 Karl W, Klausen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/09
4 109881 Annika  Hansen 16-310 Otterup Skytteforening 197/07
5 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06
6 112034 Marc Lykke Kjellmann 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 194/06
7 116724 Martin Holmegaard 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 193/03
8 82836 Line Soelbjerg Andersen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/03
9 108226 Micas Holmberg Pedersen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 1
1 53557 Mikkel Christiansen 16-067 Nyborg Skytteforening 189/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 99497 Ivan Jørgensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 90858 Lise Munter 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1
1 49823 Per Christiansen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 190/04
2 52514 Pia Nielsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2
1 48314 Anders Hansen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 186/03
2 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 184/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3
1 47395 Jesper Echardt 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 186/01
2 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/02
3 107204 Sebastian Faber Højsgaard 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/03
4 121195 Ulrik Kähler 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 171/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 49486 Vang Jarl 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 199/11
2 49316 John Iversen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/09
3 47303 Gerda Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/09
4 50893 Bente M. Lohmann 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/05
5 47289 Jan Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/09
6 49799 Anders Mortensen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 195/03
7 49222 Niels Barlebo 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/08

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 49348 Helle Jørgensen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/07
2 49820 Poul Olsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 197/06
3 112816 Bernhard Hansen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 195/07
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4 51383 Kurt Knudsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05
5 111418 Preben  Hansen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/06
6 48836 Mogens Larsen 16-030 Herrested Skytteforening 193/07
7 97225 Rolf Dohm 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 186/01
8 47295 Hugo Jensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 183/01
9 49177 Therkel Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 179/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 3
1 118226 Poul Simonsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/03
2 45755 Kurt Pedersen 16-030 Herrested Skytteforening 185/01
3 45763 Karl Larsen 16-030 Herrested Skytteforening 184/01
4 45792 Finn Clausen 16-030 Herrested Skytteforening 183/00
5 120701 Jørgen Henning Osen 16-142 Tommerup Skytteforening 181/00
6 126464 Ulrich Normann Pedersen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 178/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1
1 111463 Sabine Hansen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 198/12
1 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 198/12
3 47403 Jan Østergaard Andersen 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 195/06
4 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 119168 Duncan Hooper 16-128 Dalum Skytteforening 195/11
2 102026 Steen Pedersen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 195/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 3
1 97868 Kim Nielsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 186/01
2 109471 Betina F. Pedersen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 179/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 199/08    200/10    399/18
2 122114 Simon Rosenkjær 16-022 Faaborg Skytteforening 199/04    199/05    398/09
3 100962 Maria Pedersen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 198/04    199/07    397/11

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/10    199/02    399/12

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 113871 Oliver Højberg Holm 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/01    194/04    388/05
2 112034 Marc Lykke Kjellmann 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 191/02    192/01    383/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
1 99497 Ivan Jørgensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 166/00    184/00    350/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 48314 Anders Hansen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 184/01    181/00    365/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 49823 Per Christiansen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/07    199/09    398/16
2 49316 John Iversen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/03    199/03    395/06
3 49799 Anders Mortensen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/04    196/03    394/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 199/08
2 122114 Simon Rosenkjær 16-022 Faaborg Skytteforening 199/04
3 100962 Maria Pedersen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 198/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
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1 126288 Mathias Thomsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 183/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 200/10

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 113871 Oliver Højberg Holm 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 194/01
2 112034 Marc Lykke Kjellmann 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 191/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 86200 Andreas Algren Pedersen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 173/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 99497 Ivan Jørgensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 166/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2
1 48314 Anders Hansen 16-039 Horne Skytteforening 184/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 49823 Per Christiansen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 199/07
2 49799 Anders Mortensen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 198/04
3 49316 John Iversen 16-430 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening 196/03
4 49348 Helle Jørgensen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 193/03

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 2
1 121881 Peter Søgaard 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 282/98    269/88    551/186
2 48834 Morten Pedersen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening276/93    271/88    547/181
3 50210 Jan Hansen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 276/93    262/85    538/178
4 85225 Bjarne Jæger 16-300 Bogense Skytteforening 260/93    271/93    531/186
5 51823 Benny Jensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 268/92    257/85    525/177

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 3
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 264/89    256/88    520/177
2 51584 Palle Rosthøj 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 232/77    238/82    470/159

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 4
1 122680 Ulla Larsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 237/81    239/83    476/164

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd - 1
1 49177 Therkel Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 268/92    279/96    547/188
2 47404 Jan Knudsen 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 267/85    271/92    538/177
3 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 273/88    265/88    538/176
4 47289 Jan Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 261/88    273/89    534/177
5 107292 Willy Friis 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 263/85    268/88    531/173
6 99633 George Michagin 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 266/92    259/85    525/177

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd - 2
1 49289 Kurt Østerbye 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 219/71    225/81    444/152

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd - 1
1 117007 Ulrik McArdle 16-128 Dalum Skytteforening 268/90    266/87    534/177
2 47752 Michael Nielsen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening226/79    274/94    500/173

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd - 2
1 105320 Daniel Broxgaard 16-067 Nyborg Skytteforening 256/88    249/82    505/170

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 2
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1 121881 Peter Søgaard 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 282/98
2 48834 Morten Pedersen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 276/93
3 50210 Jan Hansen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 276/93
4 51823 Benny Jensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 268/92
5 85225 Bjarne Jæger 16-300 Bogense Skytteforening 260/93

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 3
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 264/89
2 51584 Palle Rosthøj 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 232/77

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 4
1 122680 Ulla Larsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 237/81

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd - 1
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 273/88
2 49177 Therkel Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 268/92
3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 268/89
4 47404 Jan Knudsen 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 267/85
5 99633 George Michagin 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 266/92
6 107292 Willy Friis 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 263/85
7 47289 Jan Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 261/88

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd - 2
1 49289 Kurt Østerbye 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 219/71

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd - 1
1 117007 Ulrik McArdle 16-128 Dalum Skytteforening 268/90
2 47752 Michael Nielsen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 226/79

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd - 2
1 105320 Daniel Broxgaard 16-067 Nyborg Skytteforening 256/88

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 1
1 51823 Benny Jensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 270/84    273/91    543/175

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 2
1 121881 Peter Søgaard 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 278/91    269/87    547/178
2 50210 Jan Hansen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 279/92    267/88    546/180

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 3
1 107204 Sebastian Faber Højsgaard 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 284/91    281/91    565/182
2 85225 Bjarne Jæger 16-300 Bogense Skytteforening 272/87    273/90    545/177
3 93505 Helle Christoffersen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 253/84    256/82    509/166
4 122680 Ulla Larsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 252/82    254/84    506/166
5 113393 Dorte Nielsen 16-300 Bogense Skytteforening 212/70    234/74    446/144

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 274/92    274/91    548/183
2 47289 Jan Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 279/92    267/85    546/177
3 49177 Therkel Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 265/91    278/91    543/182
4 35659 Hans Jacobsen 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 268/89    272/94    540/183
5 107292 Willy Friis 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 263/86    275/87    538/173
6 107322 Jørgen Hansen 16-127 Pårup Skytteforening 258/86    254/87    512/173

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd
1 80753 Else Pedersen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 263/92    273/92    536/184
2 125902 Nancy Pedersen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening262/86    269/93    531/179
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3 45957 Lasse Pedersen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 252/79    265/95    517/174

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 1
1 51823 Benny Jensen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 270/84

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 2
1 50210 Jan Hansen 16-350 Særslev Skytteforening 279/92
2 121881 Peter Søgaard 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 278/91

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 3
1 107204 Sebastian Faber Højsgaard 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 284/91
2 85225 Bjarne Jæger 16-300 Bogense Skytteforening 272/87
3 93505 Helle Christoffersen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 253/84
4 122680 Ulla Larsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 252/82
5 113393 Dorte Nielsen 16-300 Bogense Skytteforening 212/70

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 279/92
2 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 274/92
3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen 16-180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 273/92
4 35659 Hans Jacobsen 16-470 Hårby Skytteforening 268/89
5 49177 Therkel Madsen 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 265/91
6 107292 Willy Friis 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 263/86
7 107322 Jørgen Hansen 16-127 Pårup Skytteforening 258/86
8 99633 George Michagin 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 244/75
9 47303 Gerda Rosenlund 16-140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 232/78

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd
1 80753 Else Pedersen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 263/92
2 125902 Nancy Pedersen 16-115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 262/86
3 45957 Lasse Pedersen 16-095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 252/79


